Brigitte #392

Wohnort:
Kdrpergrolie:
Innere Beinlange:
FuRlange:
Knochelumfang:

FuRrickenumfang:

FuRbreite:
Wadenumfang:
Schuhgrof3e:

Schuhgrof3e High
Heels:

Instagram:

Berlin (Berlin)
168 cm
79,5cm
23,5cm
22,5cm

20 cm

19 cm

38 cm

37

37

13.000 Follower

WIMA NV ODELS



Brigitte #392

WIMA | Models GmbH
+49 (0) 173 7845031

info@wima-models.de
www.wima-models.de

WIMA [V ODELS



