



# Brigitte #392

Wohnort:	Berlin (Berlin)
Körpergröße:	168 cm
Innere Beinlänge:	79,5 cm
Fußlänge:	23,5 cm
Knöchelumfang:	22,5 cm
Fußrückenumfang:	20 cm
Fußbreite:	19 cm
Wadenumfang:	38 cm
Schuhgröße:	37
Schuhgröße High Heels:	37
Instagram:	13.000 Follower

WIMA | MODELS

# Brigitte #392

WIMA | Models GmbH

+49 (0) 173 7845031

[info@wima-models.de](mailto:info@wima-models.de)

[www.wima-models.de](http://www.wima-models.de)

WIMA | MODELS